Raritan / 400 Cottontail Lane / Somerset, NJ 08873 / USA / Raritan.com
©2008 Raritan Inc. All rights reserved. Raritan®, Know more. Manage smarter.™, CommandCenter®, Dominion®, Power IQ™ and Paragon® are registered trademarks of Raritan Inc.
or its wholly-owned subsidiaries. All other marks are registered trademarks or trademarks of their respective owners.
Raritan is a leading provider of secure IT infrastructure management solutions that provide IT directors, managers and administrators the control they need to optimize data center
productivity, enhance branch office operations and increase overall power management efficiency. In over 50,000 locations around the world, our integrated secure in-band and
out-of-band server access, control and power management products help companies better monitor and manage server access, utilization and energy consumption. Raritan’s OEM
division provides advanced embedded hardware and firmware for server and client management, including KVM over IP, IPMI, intelligent power management and other industry
standards-based management applications. Based in Somerset, NJ, Raritan has 38 offices worldwide, serving 76 countries. For more information, please visit Raritan.com

800.724.8090 / +1 732.764.8886 / Fax +1 732.764.8887 / sales@raritan.com
Combined temperature and
humidity sensor
Dominion® PX™
800.724.8090 / +1 732.764.8886 / Fax +1 732.764.8887 / sales@raritan.com
PX Specifications Chart
Model Switched
Receptacles
Input Voltage
Phase
Maximum Amps
Derated VA
Rack
Space
Plug Type Dimension (WxDxH) Weight
DPCR8-15 8 x NEMA 5-15R 120 VAC, 1 PH 15A
1.4kVA
1U NEMA 5-15P 17.32” x 6.57” x 1.73”;
440 x 167 x 44mm
8.0 lbs; 3.6 kg
DPXS12-20 12 x NEMA 5-15R 120 VAC, 1 PH 20A
1.9kVA
Zero U NEMA 5-20P 2.0” x 2.56” x 41.10”;
52 x 65 x 1044mm
10.8 lbs; 4.9 kg
DPCS12-20L 12 x NEMA 5-15R 120 VAC, 1 PH 20A
1.9kVA
Zero U NEMA L5-20P 2.24” x 1.97” x 49.33”;
57 x 50 x 1253mm
7.7 lbs; 3.5 kg
DPCR20-20 20 x NEMA 5-15R 120 VAC, 1 PH 20A
1.9kVA
2U NEMA 5-20P 17.32” x 10.79” x 3.46”;
440 x 274 x 88mm
12.8 lbs; 5.8 kg
DPCR20-20L 20 x NEMA 5-15R 120 VAC, 1 PH 20A
1.9kVA
2U NEMA L5-20P 17.32” x 10.79” x 3.46”;
440 x 274 x 88mm
12.8 lbs; 5.8 kg
DPCS20-20 20 x NEMA 5-15R 120 VAC, 1 PH 20A
1.9kVA
Zero U NEMA 5-20P 2.24” x 1.97” x 70.71”;
57 x 50 x 1796mm
11.2 lbs; 5.1 kg
DPCS20-20L 20 x NEMA 5-15R 120 VAC, 1 PH 20A
1.9kVA
Zero U NEMA L5-20P 2.24” x 1.97” x 70.71”;
57 x 50 x 1796mm
11.2 lbs; 5.1 kg
DPCS12-30L 12 x NEMA 5-15R 120 VAC, 1 PH 30A
2.9kVA
Zero U NEMA L5-30P 6.5” x 6” x 69.5”;
165 x 152 x 1765mm
15.6 lbs; 7.1 kg
DPCR20-30L 20 x NEMA 5-15R 120 VAC, 1 PH 30A
2.9kVA
2U NEMA L5-30P 17.32” x 10.79” x 3.46”;
440 x 274 x 88mm
13.4 lbs; 6.1 kg
DPCS20-30L 20 x NEMA 5-15R 120 VAC, 1 PH 30A
2.9kVA
Zero U NEMA L5-30P 2.24” x 1.97” x 73.58”;
57 x 50 x 1869mm
11.8 lbs; 5.4 kg
DPCR8A-20L6 8 x IEC C-13 208 VAC, 1 PH 20A
3.3kVA
1U NEMA L6-20P 17.32” x 6.57” x 1.73”;
440 x 167 x 44mm
8.0 lbs; 3.6 kg
DPCS20A-20L6 20 x IEC C-13 208 VAC, 1 PH 20A
3.3kVA
Zero U NEMA L6-20P 2.24” x 1.97” x 70.79”;
57 x 50 x 1798mm
11.2 lbs; 5.1 kg
DPCR20A-30L6 20 x IEC C-13 208 VAC, 1 PH 30A
5.0kVA
2U NEMA L6-30P 19.02” x 10.51” x 3.46”;
483 x 267 x 88mm
14.7 lbs; 6.7 kg
DPXS20A-30L6 20 x IEC C-13 208 VAC, 1 PH 30A
5.0kVA
Zero U NEMA L6-30P 2.0” x 2.56” x 70.08”;
52 x 65 x 1780mm
18.0 lbs; 8.2 kg
DPCR8A-16 8 x IEC C-13 230 VAC, 1 PH 16A
3.7kVA
1U IEC 6H-P 17.32” x 6.57” x 1.73”;
440 x 167 x 44mm
8.0 lbs; 3.6 kg
DPCS12A-16 12 x IEC C-13 230 VAC, 1 PH 16A
3.7kVA
Zero U IEC 6H-P 2.24” x 1.97” x 49.33”;
57 x 50 x 1253mm
7.7 lbs; 3.5 kg
DPCS20A-16 20 x IEC C-13 230 VAC, 1 PH 16A
3.7kVA
Zero U IEC 6H-P 2.24” x 1.97” x 70.79”;
57 x 50 x 1798mm
11.3 lbs; 5.2 kg
DPCR20A-32 20 x IEC C-13 230 VAC, 1 PH 32A
7.4kVA
2U IEC 6H-P 17.32” x 10.79” x 3.46”;
440 x 274 x 88mm
13.4 lbs; 6.1 kg
DPCS20A-32 20 x IEC C-13 230 VAC, 1 PH 32A
7.4kVA
Zero U IEC 6H-P 2.24” x 1.97” x 73.58”;
57 x 50 x 1869mm
11.3 lbs; 5.2 kg